Project
Catalog Number
Type
SD25-G
LED Surface Disk
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                  MULTIFAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
SD25-G
rev: 11102020
HOUSING
 - Aluminum Body; white finish
 - 14” Disk
ELECTRICAL
 - 120V
 - Dimmable driver standard (except for 22W-QT model)
 - 50,000 Hours @ L70
 - -40oC - 40oC (-40oF - 104oF)
ILLUMINATION
 - White acrylic diffuser
 - 3000K, 4000K offered
 - CRI: 80, 90
MOUNTING
- Surface Wall or Ceiling
CODE COMPLIANCE
- cULus Listed for Damp Locations
- RoHS Compliant
- Energy Star Rated
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
CATALOG #                Wattage            Lumens           Color           CRI            Driver
SD25-G-14L-120V-30K 14W              1430 Lumens 3000K          80CRI          120V
SD25-G-14L-120V-40K 14W              1500 Lumens 4000K          80CRI          120V
SD25-G-16L-120V-30K 16W              1370 Lumens 3000K          90CRI          120V
SD25-G-16L-120V-40K 16W              1400 Lumens 4000K          90CRI          120V
SD25-G-22L-120V-30K 22W              1950 Lumens 3000K          80CRI          120V
SD25-G-22L-120V-40K 22W              2130 Lumens 4000K          80CRI          120V
SD25-G-22L-QT-30K  22W              1704 Lumens 3000K          80CRI          120V-277V
SD25-G-22L-QT-40K  22W              1824 Lumens 4000K          80CRI          120V-277V
SD25-G-24L-120V-30K 24W              1980 Lumens 3000K          90CRI          120V
SD25-G-24L-120V-40K 24W              2020 Lumens 4000K          90CRI          120V
SD25-G-31L-120V-30K 31W              2750 Lumens 3000K          90CRI          120V
SD25-G-31L-120V-40K 31W              2850 Lumens 4000K          90CRI          120V
SD25-G-32L-120V-30K 32W              2700 Lumens 3000K          80CRI          120V
SD25-G-32L-120V-40K 32W              2750 Lumens 4000K          80CRI          120V
SD25-G-2X40W-120V 2X40W Max Incandescent Medium Base, 120V
31/2”
133/4”
1”
14” Drum
OPTIONS
OCS -   Occupancy Sensor (not available with incandescent model)
30K -   3000K A19/E26 LED Lamp (2x40W model only)
40K -   4000K A19/E26 LED Lamp (2x40W model only)